
 

 

 

List of Consulants 
As of March 24, 2023 

The ALI works with consultants around the world who help students apply for our programs. If you need help 

applying to our programs and would like to work with someone who lives in, or near, your hometown, please check 

our list to see if we have a consultant in the area. Feel free to contact any of the consultants below. If you have 

questions, please contact us at ali@umkc.edu.  

 

Australia 

Global Study Partners        *Assists students globally. 

Contact: https://www.globalstudypartners.com/ 

 

Brazil 

Fernanda Aguilar        

Contact: Fernanda Aguilar 

feaguilar@hotmail.com   

 

Canada 

ApplyBoard          *Assists students globally.       

Contact: https://www.applyboard.com/    

 

China 

Global Exchange Education LLC       

Contact: Tian Hao    

tianh@geveducation.com  

   

Colombia 

Open Hearts International      

Contact: Alejandro Acero  

study@ohglobal.com 

 



 

 

Kuwait 

Studygram          *Assists students in the Middle East region. 

  Contact: https://studygram.me/  

 

Mongolia 

Best Knowledge Consulting       

Contact: Zola Ulzii 

  zolaa.bk@gmail.com 

 

Educational Advising and Resource Center   

Contact: Gantumur Bat‐Erdene   

  Gantumur@earcmn.org      

 

Gegeen Consulting         

Contact: Gegeen 

  gegeen_2006@yahoo.com 

 

South Korea 

Gamja Uhak           

Contact: Sunny Kim 

  admin@gamjauhak.com 

 

SJC Global Education Consulting     

Contact: Serna Choi   

  serna@sjc.global.net 

   

Vietnam  

Capstone Vietnam         

Contact: https://recruitinvietnam.com/ 

  

 


